— Product Card 06405263060206

Baron's Food https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/hamburgersteak-with-onion-filling-fried-130g-5-2kg-

~— frozen-06405263060206

Hamburgersteak with onion filling fried 130g/5,2kg

frozen

Ingredient Statement

Product code

EAN code

Selling unit

Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Net weight

Nutritional claim

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Fibre

Lactose
Sugar

6020
06405263060206
box

Finland

Finland
Lagerblad Foods
5200 g

contains preservatives,
free from lactose

910 kJ (200 kcal)
8¢

13 g

159

59¢g

1.2¢

lg

0.01g

0.79

Beef 60%, EGG, water, breadcrumbs (WHEAT flour, salt, yeast), onion, salt, black and allspice] filling [onion 15%,
lactose-free BUTTER (CREAM, salt, sourdough), WHEAT FLOUR, syrup, gelatin (pork) , sugar, salt, black pepper,

lemon juice [water, lemon juice concentrate, sugar, preservative (E202)], rapeseed oil.

Allergen

Contains: Eggs and their derivatives in the product, Wheat and its derivatives, Milk and its derivatives, Cereals

containing gluten and its derivatives
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